Employee Name:

Designation:

PAN No.:

Bank Account No.:

Earnings
Description
Basic Pay
Dearness Allowance
House Rent Allowance
Transport Allowance
Medical Allowance

Total Earnings

Deductions
Description
Provident Fund
Income Tax
Professional Tax
Health Insurance

Total Deductions

Net Pay (in words):

Net Pay (in figures):

Important Notes:

e This salary slip is a confidential government record for the specified pay period.

GOVERNMENT OF XYZ

Employee Salary Slip - June 2024

Department of Finance

John Kumar

Senior
Accountant

ABCDE1234F

XXXXXX2387

Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only

%53,300

Employee ID:

Department:

Pay Period:

PF/UAN No.:

Amount (%)

35,000

15,000

7,000
2,000

1,200

60,200

Amount (%)

4,200
2,000
200
500
6,900

This slip is valid for financial and official purposes only if properly authenticated.
All allowances and deductions are subject to applicable rules as per government norms.

Retain this document for income tax filing and future reference.

EMP 123456

Accounts

01-Jun-2024 to 30-
Jun-2024

1002546789

Please verify all details and report discrepancies to your HR/accounts section immediately.
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