

# GOVERNMENT OF XYZ

Employee Salary Slip - June 2024

Department of Finance

Employee Name:	John Kumar	Employee ID:	EMP123456
Designation:	Senior Accountant	Department:	Accounts
PAN No.:	ABCDE1234F	Pay Period:	01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024
Bank Account No.:	XXXXXX2387	PF/UAN No.:	1002546789

## Earnings

Description	Amount (₹)
Basic Pay	35,000
Dearness Allowance	15,000
House Rent Allowance	7,000
Transport Allowance	2,000
Medical Allowance	1,200
<strong>Total Earnings</strong>	<strong>60,200</strong>

## Deductions

Description	Amount (₹)
Provident Fund	4,200
Income Tax	2,000
Professional Tax	200
Health Insurance	500
<strong>Total Deductions</strong>	<strong>6,900</strong>

Net Pay (in words): Fifty Three Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only

Net Pay (in figures): ₹53,300

## Important Notes:

- This salary slip is a confidential government record for the specified pay period.
- Please verify all details and report discrepancies to your HR/accounts section immediately.
- This slip is valid for financial and official purposes only if properly authenticated.
- All allowances and deductions are subject to applicable rules as per government norms.
- Retain this document for income tax filing and future reference.

